DF-50943:A1 • 3/1/10 — Page 1 of 4
WFD and WFDT(NR)
Waterflow Detector
Conventional Initiating Devices
DF-50943:A1 • F-950
GENERAL
WFD SERIES
The System Sensor WFD Series Waterflow Detectors are

Page 4 of 4 — DF-50943:A1 • 3/1/10
This document is not intended to be used for installation purposes.
 We try to keep our product information up-to-date and accurate.
We cannot cover all specific applications or anticipate all requirements.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information, contact Fire•Lite Alarms. Phone: (800) 627-3473, FAX: (877) 699-4105.
Spears® is a registered trademark of Spears Manufacturing Company.
Victaulic® is a registered trademark of Victaulic Company of America
©2010 by Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use
of this document is strictly prohibited.
Made in the U.S. A.
Ordering Information
WFD Series Detectors
UL Models ULC Models Pipe Size Hole Size
WFD20 WFD20A 2.0” (50.8 mm) 1.25” (31.75 mm)
WFD25 WFD25A 2.5” (63.5 mm) 1.25” (31.75 mm)
WFD30-2 WFD30-2A 3.0” (76.2 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm)
WFD35 WFD35A 3.5” (88.9 mm) 1.25” (31.75 mm)
WFD40 WFD40A 4.0” (101.6 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm)
WFD50 WFD50A 5.0” (127 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm)
WFD60 WFD60A 6.0” (152.4 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm)
WFD80 WFD80A 8.0” (203.2 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm)
WFDT(NR) T-Tap Detectors
Model Number Description
WFDT
Waterflow detector. Fits: 1” (25.4 mm), 1.25” (31.75 mm), 1.5” (38.1 mm) ferrous and brass